
您的满意值得我们用尽全力
Your satisfaction is worth our effort



    酒店地理位置
     LOCATION

武汉光谷金盾大酒店是“金盾酒店集团 ”全资按照   五星级标准筹建的
会议型酒店，拥有2间大型多功能宴   会厅及5间不同风格会议室，各种风格
酒店客房367间 。武汉光谷金盾大酒店位于东湖新技术开发区黄金地段 ，面
朝景色秀美的东湖风景区 ，背倚旖旎的德胜山 。

Optics Valley Kingdom Plaza Hotel Wuhan is a conference hotel fully funded by the 
Kingdom Hotel Group and built according to the five-star standard. It has 2 large 
multifunctional banquet halls and 5 different style conference rooms, with 367 hotel rooms in 
various styles. Wuhan Optics Valley Golden Shield Hotel is located in the golden area of 
Donghu New Technology Development Zone, facing the beautiful Donghu Scenic Area and 
leaning against the picturesque Desheng Mountain.

交通信息
Traffic information

时间
Time distance

交通方式
Transportation facility

武汉地铁2号线
Metro Line 2

8分钟
8-minute jorney

步行
Walk

汉口火车站
Hankou Railway Station

35分钟
35-minute drive

出租车
Taxi

武昌火车站
Wuchang Railway Station

25分钟
25-minute drive

出租车
Taxi

武汉火车站
Wuhan Railway Station

30分钟
30-minute drive

出租车
Taxi

武汉天河机场
Wuhan Tianhe Airport

50分钟
50-minute drive

出租车
Taxi

旅游景点&高校
Tourist Attraction & University

时间
Time distance

交通方式
Transportation facility

东湖风景区、樱园、绿道
East Lake Scenic Area 

15分钟
15-minute drive

出租车
Taxi

光谷广场、步行街
Guanggu Pedestrian Street 

10分钟
10-minute drive

出租车
Taxi

武汉梦时代
Dream Mall

15分钟
15-minute drive

出租车
Taxi

楚河汉街
Tourist Commercial Street

20分钟
20-minute drive

出租车
Taxi

黄鹤楼
Yellow Crane Tower

25分钟
25-minute drive

出租车
Taxi

武汉大学、群光广场
Wuhan University

10分钟
10-minute drive

出租车
Taxi

华中科技大学
Huazhong University of Science 

and Technology

5分钟
5-minute drive

出租车
Taxi



客   房
GUEST ROOMS

酒店拥有各种不同风格的房型367间， 可以 

满足各种层次 、不同需求的客人入住体验 。

The hotel has 367 guest rooms, which can          
meet the needs of all levels of guests.



高 级 双 床 房  
SUPERIOR TWIN  ROOM

DOUBLE BED BATH WI-FI



高 级 大 床 房  
SUPERIOR KING  ROOM

DOUBLE BED BATH WI-FI



行 政 大 床 房  
EXECUTIVE KING  ROOM

DOUBLE BED BATH WI-FI



亲 子 房  
FAMILY  ROOM

BATH                     令  WI-FIDOUBLE BED



餐饮介绍
RESTAURANT

金光轩中餐厅            派瑞阁餐厅               大堂吧



古朴典雅的设计风格 ，精致高档的燕鲍翅及湘鄂菜肴， 景致   
绝佳的豪华包房 ，感受至尊餐饮体验 。

The perfect combination of luxurious and authentic Cantonese 
cuisines with Hunan and local, abalone and shark ’s fin, all      
will refresh your taste.

JINGAUNGXUAN 
Chinese Restaurant

金 光 轩 中 餐 厅



派瑞阁餐厅
Peri House

提供各国风味菜式， 由大厨为您现场烹饪 。全天候提供全球    
风味自助大餐， 奢华典雅的欧陆气息跃然眼底 。

This all day dinning restaurant provides a range of international 
& local favorites , as well as buffet and a la care menu options   
Open kitchens and the interior design of Mediterranean style      
create a unique ambience.

布拉诺意式餐厅
Burano Italian Restaurant

优雅浪漫的爱琴海风情配上传统地道的意式美味， 让您倍感无限 
醇香与非凡品味 。

It is a haven of elegance and simplicity features traditional Italian    
flavor with exquisite cuisines and unforgettable dining experience.



多款世界名酒 ，鸡尾酒， 雪茄 ，各色精致小点与外籍驻店乐队 
的现场表演， 带给您别样的异国风情和美妙体验 。

The best place in town to unwind and enjoy a wide range of
creative drinks, high quality coffees & teas, as well as light
snacks in a contemporary atmosphere, along with light & jazzy   
entertainment.

大 堂 酒 廊
Lobby Lounge



宴  会
BANQUET

合作会议               视频会议               大型会议               面谈会议



名称

金盾多功能厅   

金盾多功能 Ⅰ 厅

金盾多功能Ⅱ厅

金盾多功能Ⅲ厅

贵宾接待室

金盾宴会厅     

金盾宴会 Ⅰ 厅   

金盾宴会Ⅱ厅   

金盾宴会Ⅲ厅

贵宾接待室     

东湖厅

晴川厅

琴台厅

黄鹤厅

光谷厅

备注

——

——

——

——

——

——

——

——

——

——

——

——

——

——

智能会议室

场地介绍
MEETING & BANQUET CAPACITIES

面积   
（㎡）

576

189

171

207

53

576

189

171

207

53

65

72

72

68

102

长

32

10 .5

9 .5

1 1 .5

9

32

32

10 .5

9 .5

9

10 .8

9

9

8

12

楼层

2F

3F

3F

宽

18

18

18

18

5 .8

18

18

18

18

5 .8

6

8

8

8 .5

8 .5

高

7

7

7

7

3 .5 

9   

9   

9   

9

3 .5 

4   

4   

4   

4   

4

董事/   
会议室

200

60

50

70

剧院式

600

160

160

240

酒会式

600

80

70

90

课桌式

350

100

100

120

宴会式

400

100

100

100

200

60

50

70

——

12

24

24

22

22

回型

200

60

50

70

U型

180

50

50

60

600

160

160

240

——

400

100

100

100

——

200

60

50

70

——

350

100

100

120

——

600

80

70

90

——

180

50

50

60

——

22

22

20

——

40

40

40

——

30

30

30

——

50

50

40

——

20

20

18

——

30

30

25

50

——



金盾宴会厅
BALLROOM

酒 店 三 楼 的 金 盾 宴 会 厅  ，  面  积     
576平方米， 空高9米， 宽宏高大 、    
格调z高雅， 需要时可为您分割成三    
个独立的空间， 是您大型宴会 、商    
务研讨会的难得场所 。会场提供一    
个32m2的高清LED屏， 灵活的场地    
布置， 配套齐全的会议设备满足客    
户各种活动需求 。

The ballroom on the third floor of the
hotel, with an area of  576 square
meters and an air height of 9 meters, is    
spacious, tall and elegant.If necessary, it 
can be divided into two independent
spaces.
It is a rare place for large banquets and  

business seminars. The venue provides   
a 32m2 large LED screen. Meet the
needs of various conference activities.



金盾多功能厅
BALLROOM

酒店二楼的金盾多功能厅， 面积 
576平方米， 空高7米， 宽宏高大 、 
格调高雅， 需要时可为您分割成三 
个独立的空间， 是您大型宴会 、商 
务研讨会的难得场所 。会场提供一 
个 3 2 m 2 的高清 LED屏 ， 灵活的场 
地布置， 配套齐全的会议设备满足 
客户各种活动需求 。

The ballroom on the third floor of the      
hotel, with an area of  576square
meters and an air height of 9 meters,     
is spacious, tall and elegant. If
necessary, it can be divided into two      
independent spaces. It is a rare place    
for large banquets and business
seminars. The venue provides a 32m2  
large LED screen. Meet the needs of     
various conference activities.



会议室

MEETING ROOM

酒店3楼各类会议室 ， 1个贵 

宾接待厅 、1个大宴会厅 ， 5个 

会议室 ， 均配备现代化的音响 

视 听 设 备 及 经 验 丰 富 的 会 议 服  

务 人 员  ，  将 为 您 提 供 周 到细致 

和完善的服务 。

The third floor of the hotel has 2      
multi-functional halls, a VIP
reception hall, Ballroom\five
conference rooms all equipped       
with modern audio-visual
equipment and experienced
conference service personnel, will   
provide you with thoughtful and       
meticulous service.



其 他
OTHERS



健身房                                   游泳池 “氧”SPA



魅力武汉
CHARMING

WUHAN



武汉 ，俗称 “江城 ” ，是湖北省省会， 中部六省唯一的副省    

级市， 中国中部地区的中心城市， 因九省通衢得地理位置更享     

有 “东方芝加哥 ”美誉 。武汉旅游资源丰富， 人杰地灵 ，有黄     

鹤楼 、东湖风景区 、湖北省博物馆 、黄陂木兰文化生态旅游区 、 

归元寺等众多人文景点 。

Wuhan is also called the "city on rivers." Wuhan is the capital of Hubei

Province. The three towns, separated by the Yangtze and Hanshui rivers, are      
linked by bridges, Wuhan has abundant tourism resources.

武汉介绍
INTRODUCTION TO WUHAN



武汉体育中心距离酒店车程仅需8分钟 。为举办2007年第五届女足世     
界杯而建造， 也举办过第六届全国城市运动会和第七届世界军人运动会 。 
现主要用于承办演唱会和音乐节以及各种国际赛事 。

Wuhan Sports Center has 25 minutes drive away from the hotel. It was constructed in           
2007 for the 5th Women's World Cup held that year. It also hosted the 6th National

Urban Games and the 7th World Military Games. It is mainly used to vocal concert,               
music festivals and various international events.

归元禅寺位于汉阳区翠微路 ，距离酒店车程仅需25分钟 。它是湖北  
省佛教四大丛林之一， 也是中国著名的佛教寺庙， 至今已有300多年    
历史 。

Guiyuan Temple, sitauated on Cuiwei Street in hanyang district. 25 minutes drive
away from the hotel. it is one of the four biggest temples for Buddhist meditation in
Hubei as well as an important Buddhist temple in china. Guiyuan Temple has survived   
more than 300 hundred years.

周边景点
SCENIC SPOTS



黄鹤楼位于武汉长江南岸的武昌蛇山之巅， 始建于三国时代 。距    
离酒店车程30分钟 。是国家5A级旅游景区， 也是 “江南三大名楼 ”   
之一， 自古享有 “天下江山第一楼 “和 ”天下绝景 “之称 。

Yellow Crane Tower is located on the peak of Snake Hill and dates back to Three        
Kingdoms Period. 30 minutes drive away from the hotel. It is a 5A level scenic
spot known as “the Best Tower of Viewing Scenery ”and “Superb Scenery            
Sightseeing Tower ”.

花博汇位于蔡甸区 ，距离酒店车程25分钟 ，是离中心城区最近的 
城市花海和鲜花小镇 。近在咫尺的周末慢生活， 身未远， 心已达 。  
HuaBo Hui is located in Caidian District, 25 minutes drive away from the hotel. It is    
nearer of city of flowers and flower town to the central city.

周边景点
SCENIC SPOTS



武汉东湖生态旅游风景区 ，距离酒店车程45分钟 。是国家5A级旅  
游景区， 素有“楚韵山水 、大美东湖 ”的美称， 以秀丽的湖光山色   
和优美 、恬静的自然环境成为闻名中外的旅游胜地， 并被赋予 “人   
间仙境 ”的美誉 。

East Lake is one of the most famous scenic spots in Wuhan, 45 minutes drive away   
from the hotel. It is a 5A level scenic spot. featuring a splendid natural environment.   
It is called the fairyland on earth.

湖北省博物馆是国家级博物馆 ，是中央和地方共建的八大重点博  
物馆之一 ，距离酒店车程45分钟 ，拥有许多珍贵的收藏品 。
Hubei Provincial Museum is a state-level museum and one of the eight key
museums sponsored jointly by the central and local governments. 45 minutes drive   
away from the hotel. The treasure of the treasures in the Museum are undoubtedly.

周边景点
SCENIC SPOTS



THANK YOU

感谢您的观看！

武汉光谷金盾大酒店                         电话： 027-8788 7788       地址： 武汉市洪山区吴家湾特1号
Optics Valley Kingdom Plaza Hotel Wuhan               Tel: +86 27 8788 7788     Add.:No.1 Wujiawan,Hongshan,Wuhan,Hubei,China.

          


