

大酒店

武汉光谷金盾大酒店欢迎您 WELCOME TO OPTICS VALLEY KINGDOM PLAZA

您的满意值得我们用尽全力 Your satisfaction is worth our effort

OPTICS

VALLEY

MING

酒店地理位置 LOCATION

武汉光谷金盾大酒店是"金盾酒店集团"全资按照 五星级标准筹建的 会议型酒店,拥有2间大型多功能宴 会厅及5间不同风格会议室,各种风格 酒店客房367间。武汉光谷金盾大酒店位于东湖新技术开发区黄金地段,面 朝景色秀美的东湖风景区,背倚旖旎的德胜山。

Optics Valley Kingdom Plaza Hotel Wuhan is a conference hotel fully funded by the Kingdom Hotel Group and built according to the five-star standard. It has 2 large multifunctional banquet halls and 5 different style conference rooms, with 367 hotel rooms in various styles. Wuhan Optics Valley Golden Shield Hotel is located in the golden area of Donghu New Technology Development Zone, facing the beautiful Donghu Scenic Area and leaning against the picturesque Desheng Mountain.



交通信息	时间	交通方式
Traffic information	Time distance	Transportation facility
武汉地铁2号线	8分钟	步行
Metro Line 2	8-minute jorney	Walk
汉口火车站	35分钟	出租车
Hankou Railway Station	35-minute drive	Taxi
武昌火车站	25分钟	出租车
Wuchang Railway Station	25-minute drive	Taxi
武汉火车站	30分钟	出租车
Wuhan Railway Station	30-minute drive	Taxi
武汉天河机场	50分钟	出租车
Wuhan Tianhe Airport	50-minute drive	Taxi
旅游景点&高校	时间	交通方式
Tourist Attraction & University	Time distance	Transportation facility
东湖风景区、樱园、绿道	15分钟	出租车
East Lake Scenic Area	15-minute drive	Taxi
光谷广场、步行街	10分钟	出租车
Guanggu Pedestrian Street	10-minute drive	Taxi
武汉梦时代	15分钟	出租车
Dream Mall	15-minute drive	Taxi
楚河汉街	20分钟	出租车
Tourist Commercial Street	20-minute drive	Taxi
黃鹤楼	25分钟	出租车
Yellow Crane Tower	25-minute drive	Taxi
武汉大学、群光广场	10分钟	出租车
Wuhan University	10-minute drive	Taxi
华中科技大学 Huazhong University of Science and Technology	5分钟 5-minute drive	出租车 Taxi



客 房 GUEST ROOMS

酒店拥有各种不同风格的房型367间,可以 满足各种层次、不同需求的客人入住体验。

The hotel has 367 guest rooms, which can meet the needs of all levels of guests.





行政大床房 EXECUTIVE KING ROOM



BATH

WI-FI





金光轩中餐厅 JINGAUNGXUAN Chinese Restaurant



古朴典雅的设计风格 ,精致高档的燕鲍翅及湘鄂菜肴 , 景致 绝佳的豪华包房 , 感受至尊餐饮体验 。

The perfect combination of luxurious and authentic Cantonese cuisines with Hunan and local, abalone and shark' s fin, all will refresh your taste.









布拉诺意式餐厅 Burano Italian Restaurant

优雅浪漫的爱琴海风情配上传统地道的意式美味,让您倍感无限 醇香与非凡品味。

It is a haven of elegance and simplicity features traditional Italian flavor with exquisite cuisines and unforgettable dining experience.

派瑞阁餐厅

Peri House

提供各国风味菜式,由大厨为您现场烹饪。全天候提供全球 风味自助大餐,奢华典雅的欧陆气息跃然眼底。

This all day dinning restaurant provides a range of international & local favorites, as well as buffet and a la care menu options Open kitchens and the interior design of Mediterranean style create a unique ambience.



大堂酒廊 Lobby Lounge



多款世界名酒 ,鸡尾酒 ,雪茄 ,各色精致小点与外籍驻店乐队 的现场表演 ,带给您别样的异国风情和美妙体验 。

The best place in town to unwind and enjoy a wide range of creative drinks, high quality coffees & teas, as well as light snacks in a contemporary atmosphere, along with light & jazzy entertainment.





场地介绍 MEETING & BANQUET CAPACITIES

楼层	名称	ĸ	宽	高	面积 (㎡)	剧院式	课桌式	宴会式	酒会式	回型	U型	董事/ 会议室	备注
2F	金盾多功能厅	32	18	7	576	600	350	400	600	200	180	200	
	金盾多功能 [厅	10.5	18	7	189	160	100	100	80	60	50	60	
	金盾多功能Ⅱ厅	9.5	18	7	171	160	100	100	70	50	50	50	
	金盾多功能III厅	11.5	18	7	207	240	120	100	90	70	60	70	
	贵宾接待室	9	5.8	3.5	53								
	金盾宴会厅	32	18	9	576	600	350	400	600	200	180	200	
	金盾宴会 [厅	32	18	9	189	160	100	100	80	60	50	60	
05	金盾宴会Ⅱ厅	10.5	18	9	171	160	100	100	70	50	50	50	
3F	金盾宴会!!!厅	9.5	18	9	207	240	120	100	90	70	60	70	
	贵宾接待室	9	5.8	3.5	53								
	东湖厅	10.8	6	4	65							12	
	晴川厅	9	8	4	72	50	30	40	30	22	20	24	
05	琴台厅	9	8	4	72	50	30	40	30	22	20	24	
3F	黄鹤厅	8	8.5	4	68	40	25	40	30	20	18	22	
	光谷厅	12	8.5	4	102		50					22	智能会议室





酒店三楼的金盾宴会厅, 面积 576平方米,空高9米,宽宏高大、 格调z高雅,需要时可为您分割成三 个独立的空间,是您大型宴会、商 务研讨会的难得场所。会场提供一 个32m2的高清LED屏,灵活的场地 布置,配套齐全的会议设备满足客 户各种活动需求。

The ballroom on the third floor of the hotel, with an area of 576 square meters and an air height of 9 meters, is spacious, tall and elegant. If necessary, it can be divided into two independent spaces.

It is a rare place for large banquets and business seminars. The venue provides a 32m2 large LED screen. Meet the needs of various conference activities.



金盾多功能厅 BALLROOM

酒店二楼的金盾多功能厅,面积 576平方米,空高7米,宽宏高大、 格调高雅,需要时可为您分割成三 个独立的空间,是您大型宴会、商 务研讨会的难得场所。会场提供一 个32m2的高清LED屏,灵活的场 地布置,配套齐全的会议设备满足 客户各种活动需求。

The ballroom on the third floor of the hotel, with an area of 576square meters and an air height of 9 meters, is spacious, tall and elegant. If necessary, it can be divided into two independent spaces. It is a rare place for large banquets and business seminars. The venue provides a 32m2 large LED screen. Meet the needs of various conference activities.









酒店3楼各类会议室,1个贵 宾接待厅、1个大宴会厅,5个 会议室,均配备现代化的音响 视听设备及经验丰富的会议服 务人员,将为您提供周到细致 和完善的服务。

The third floor of the hotel has 2 multi-functional halls, a VIP reception hall, Ballroom\five conference rooms all equipped with modern audio-visual equipment and experienced conference service personnel, will provide you with thoughtful and meticulous service.





健身房

游泳池

"氧" SPA



CHARMING WUHAN

All Sold Cold In summer of a

武汉介绍 INTRODUCTION TO WUHAN



武汉,俗称"江城",是湖北省省会,中部六省唯一的副省 级市,中国中部地区的中心城市,因九省通衢得地理位置更享 有"东方芝加哥"美誉。武汉旅游资源丰富,人杰地灵,有黄 鹤楼、东湖风景区、湖北省博物馆、黄陂木兰文化生态旅游区、 归元寺等众多人文景点。

Wuhan is also called the "city on rivers." Wuhan is the capital of Hubei Province. The three towns, separated by the Yangtze and Hanshui rivers, are linked by bridges, Wuhan has abundant tourism resources.

周边景点 SCENIC SPOTS



武汉体育中心距离酒店车程仅需8分钟。为举办2007年第五届女足世 界杯而建造,也举办过第六届全国城市运动会和第七届世界军人运动会。 现主要用于承办演唱会和音乐节以及各种国际赛事。

Wuhan Sports Center has 25 minutes drive away from the hotel. It was constructed in 2007 for the 5th Women's World Cup held that year. It also hosted the 6th National Urban Games and the 7th World Military Games. It is mainly used to vocal concert, music festivals and various international events.



归元禅寺位于汉阳区翠微路,距离酒店车程仅需25分钟。它是湖北 省佛教四大丛林之一,也是中国著名的佛教寺庙,至今已有300多年 历史。

Guiyuan Temple, sitauated on Cuiwei Street in hanyang district. 25 minutes drive away from the hotel. it is one of the four biggest temples for Buddhist meditation in Hubei as well as an important Buddhist temple in china. Guiyuan Temple has survived more than 300 hundred years.

周边景点 SCENIC SPOTS



花博汇位于蔡甸区,距离酒店车程25分钟,是离中心城区最近的 城市花海和鲜花小镇。近在咫尺的周末慢生活,身未远,心已达。 HuaBo Hui is located in Caidian District, 25 minutes drive away from the hotel. It is nearer of city of flowers and flower town to the central city. 黄鹤楼位于武汉长江南岸的武昌蛇山之巅,始建于三国时代。距 离酒店车程30分钟。是国家5A级旅游景区,也是"江南三大名楼" 之一,自古享有"天下江山第一楼"和"天下绝景"之称。 Yellow Crane Tower is located on the peak of Snake Hill and dates back to Three Kingdoms Period. 30 minutes drive away from the hotel. It is a 5A level scenic spot known as "the Best Tower of Viewing Scenery" and "Superb Scenery Sightseeing Tower".

周边景点 SCENIC SPOTS



武汉东湖生态旅游风景区,距离酒店车程45分钟。是国家5A级旅游景区,素有"楚韵山水、大美东湖"的美称,以秀丽的湖光山色 和优美、恬静的自然环境成为闻名中外的旅游胜地,并被赋予"人间仙境"的美誉。

East Lake is one of the most famous scenic spots in Wuhan, 45 minutes drive away from the hotel. It is a 5A level scenic spot. featuring a splendid natural environment. It is called the fairyland on earth.



湖北省博物馆是国家级博物馆,是中央和地方共建的八大重点博物馆之一,距离酒店车程45分钟,拥有许多珍贵的收藏品。 Hubei Provincial Museum is a state-level museum and one of the eight key museums sponsored jointly by the central and local governments. 45 minutes drive away from the hotel. The treasure of the treasures in the Museum are undoubtedly.

THANK YOU

感谢您的观看!



武汉光谷金盾大酒店 Optics Valley Kingdom Plaza Hotel Wuhan 电话:027-8788 7788 地址:武汉市洪山区吴家湾特1号 Tel: +86 27 8788 7788 Add.:No.1 Wujiawan,Hongshan,Wuhan,Hubei,China.